Fram Quad Master Link
Specification Sheet
• BS-EN 1677-4
• Certificate of Conformity Provided
• Durable Blue Painted Finish
• Fram Quality Product
• For use with Lifting Slings where Strength, Durability and Longevity are Paramount
• For use with 3 and 4 Leg Lifting Slings
• Complete with En-Larged Sub Links
Fram
Code
D
(mm)
L
(mm
W
(mm
D2
(mm
L1
(mm)
W1
(mm)
WLL
Tonne
Weight
(kgs)
Product
Code
Q16B 16 120 70 13 95 51 4.1 1.2  FRQ16B
Q20B 20 170 90 16 120 70 6.5 2.5 FRQ20B
Q22B8 22 270 140 16 120 70 5.8 3.5 FRQ22B8
Q22B 22 170 90 20 150 80 8.2 3.8 FRQ22B
Q25B 25 190 100 20 150 80 10.7 4.5 FRQ25B
Q28B 28 210 110 22 170 90 12.9 6.4 FRQ28B
Q32B 32 270 140 25 190 100 17.1 9.9 FRQ32B
Q38B 38 270 140 32 270 140 28.1 18.2 FRQ38B
Q45B 45 320 170 38 270 140 38.3 27.7 FRQ45B
Q50B 50 380 200 38 270 140 45.0 33.2 FRQ50B
Q60B 60 430 220 50 380 200 65.3 66.0 FRQ60B
Q70B 70 500 250 60 430 220 84.0 103.0 FRQ70B